

Freedom of Information Act 2000 - Request Reference FoI/23/044
Emergency Contraception

Information Requested:

- 1. The amount of money spent on emergency contraception broken down by type and trust over the last five years between 2017 and 2022.**

£13,261.38

Please note: the above figure is for oral emergency contraception only as we cannot determine the indication of use of intra-uterine devices.

- 2. Any projected figures or ring-fenced funding for emergency contraception in the Welsh NHS in 2023, broken down by trust and contraception when possible.**

Cardiff and Vale University Health Board does not hold this information.